City of the bulletier

THE POST OF THE PARTY OF THE PA

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 20-0456

P.R No. 2020-0603

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58 Revised on: May 24, 2004

CIAL

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER OFFICE OF THE VICE GOVERNOR

		Agency / Requisitioning Office				
Supplier		SAMMY'S AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION SERVICES & REPAIR SHOP	D.O. N	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-783		
Address :		0178, Courtyard Building, Airport Road, Cogon	Date :	December 2, 2	020	
E-mail Address		plumabang@yahoo.com	Mode of			
Telephone No.		343-0328	Procurement : Negotiated			
TIN		146-817-710-000	SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT			
Gentlemen/Mesdames:						
		nis Office the following articles subject to the terms ar				
Place of Delivery: Address:		OFFICE OF THE VICE GOVERNOR	Delivery Term : Please read at the			
Date of Delivery:		New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City within 10 days upon receipt of NTP	back hereof. Payment Term: upon completion of delivery			
Warranty Period:		1 year warranty	aport completion of delivery			
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
1	set	5.0 TR, Cooling Capacity, of 60,000 Btu/hr., floor mounted, charged with ozone-friendly regfrigerant (R410A), equipped with high AION Air Filter Net that filter that filters out germs, bacteria and allergens, equipped with 12-hr. OFF timer, equipped with the following safety devices so as to protect the unit from total damage: compressor overcurrent relay, compressor discharge thermostat, high pressure switch, reverse phase protection relay, fuse for control circuit and fuse for outdoor unit fan motor; Compressor Warranty: 2 yrs., other parts: 1 year. INSTALLATION MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT SUPPORT, DRAINS, CIRCUIT BREAKERS,	1	142,785.00	142,785.00	
		WIRES, TAPES & ACCESSORIES:			4 705 00	
	pc.	Service Circuit Breaker, 60A, 3Ph, 60hz	1	1,795.00	1,795.00	
	mts.	# 08 AWG THHN PHILFLEX	6	65.00	390.00	
	mts.	# 12 AWG THHN PHILFLEX	24	45.00	1,080.00	
	lengths	PVC Electrical Pipe, orange, ¾"	5	150.00	750.00	
	pcs.	PVC Elbow, orange, ¾"	4	45.00	180.00	
	lenaths	PVC Pipe, blue, 1"	4	165.00	660.00	
	pcs.	PVC Elbow, blue, 1"	4	25.00	100.00	
	sets	Expansion Shield with lag screw	8	90.00	720.00	
	pcs.	Silver Rod	2	85.00	170.00	
	pcs.	Welding Rod	75	8.00	600.00	
	pcs.	Bolts, nuts and washers	4	15.00	60.00	
	lengths	Angular Bar 1 ½" x 1½ x 3/16" x 20"	2	815.00	1,630.00	
		AIRCON PIPING SYSTEM				
	ft. tt.	¾" dia. Refrigerant pipe, soft drawn	24	112.00	2,688.00	
		½" dia. Refrigerant pipe, soft drawn	24	67.00	1,608.00 352.00	
	-	½ x ¾" x 6' rubber insulation Superion	4	88.00	848.00	
	roll	3/4" x 3/4" x 6' rubber insulation Superion	4	212.00	170.00	
	i	Polyethylene Tape Adhesives	0.2	850.00	65.00	
	btl.	Copper elbows, ¾	1 4	65.00 50.00	200.00	
	pcs.	Copper elbows, ½	4	46.00	184.00	
		Nitrogen	0.2	1,220.00	244.00	
	tnk	INICIOSCII	1 0.2	1,220.00	244.00	